© 2025 Activar Construction Products Group, Inc.  THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED.
9702 Newton Avenue S, Bloomington, MN 55431
Distributor: Project:
Contractor: Approved By:
Date: Architect:
Scale: N/A Page 1 of 8 Item#:
800-554-6077

5-½" to 8-¼"
Rolled
TRIM PROJECTION CLEAR VU - PART NUMBER CODE
(when made-to-order on cabinet)
5 6 7 3 9
3/8"
Flat Square
1-¼" or 1-½"
Square
2-½" or 3"
Rolled
5-½" to 8-¼"
Square
5-½" to 8-¼"
Rolled
1 0 1   0 C
Tub Size
Door/Trim Material Door Glazing
Door Style
1 7 F
Trim Projection
4P
4W
4
5
6
0
7
2
8
3
9
5
6
7
3
9
© 2025 Activar Construction Products Group, Inc.  THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED. Page 4 of 8
FIRE PROTECTION CABINETS - SUPPLEMENTAL SUBMITTAL - Door and Latch Style
1 0 1 7   0 C
Tub Size
Door/Trim Material Door Glazing
1F
Door Style Trim Projection
DOOR & TRIM PARTS - SOLD SEPARATELY
QTY FOR CABINET
SERIES MODEL DESCRIPTION
Trim
1000
T-1016 CRS, white, 1-½" sq
T-1017 CRS, white, 3" rolled
T-1027 Alum, 3" rolled
T-1037 SS #4, 3" rolled
Door
1000
D-101F CRS, white, full view, std pull
D-101G CRS, white, full view w Saf-T-Lok, std pull
D-101V CRS, white, vertical duo, std pull
D-102F Alum, full view, std pull
D-103F SS #4, full view, std pull
2000
D-201F CRS, white, full view, std pull
D-201V CRS, white, vertical duo, std pull
Embassy
D-561S CRS, white, solid door, concealed pull
D-561V CRS, white, vertcial duo, concealed pull
Door & Trim
1000
TD-1016G CRS, white, 1-½" sq, full view w Saf-T-Lok, std pull
TD-1017F CRS, white, 3" rolled, full view, std view
Other: Specify below
Architectural & Crownline Architectural Crownline Panorama

BCV25F25 Clear bubble 12" x 28-½"
BCV25F27 Bronze bubble 12" x 28-½"
GLAZING PART NUMBER CODE (when made-to-order on cabinet)
GLAZING PARTS - SOLD SEPARATELY
GLAZING PART NUMBER CODE
(when made-to-order on cabinet)
© 2025 Activar Construction Products Group, Inc.  THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF ACTIVAR CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED. Page 6 of 8
FIRE PROTECTION CABINETS - SUPPLEMENTAL SUBMITTAL OPTIONS - Fire-rated, Handles
F X 2
Fire-Rated
M
Handle
C
Alarm
C A
Material
F 6
Finish
R 4
Lettering
SS     0 1
Options
1 0  1  7  1 0 C
  Tub Size
Door/Trim Material Door Glazing
Door Style
F
Trim Projection
FIRE-RATED PART NUMBER CODE
FX2
Fire-rated with
lightweight
mineral wool
insulation
HARDWARE PARTS - SOLD SEPARATELY
QTY MODEL DESCRIPTION
Pull Handles
PUS Std. pull handle 4", zinc-plated steel, 2 screws
PUS-US10B Pull handle, 4", stain oil-rubbed bronze, 2 screws
PUS-US10 Pull handle, 4", stain bronze, 2 screws
PUS-US3 Pull handle, 4", polished brass, 2 screws
PUS-US32D Pull handle, 4", satin stainless steel, 2 screws
PUCH Pull handle, 4", chrome finish, 2 screws
Other Handles
PUF Futura "FIRE" Mill
PUFR Futura "FIRE" Red
PUFW Futura "FIRE" White
PRH Recessed pull handle, black plastic
C-KIT-LH Lever handle kit w/ lever handle, catch, bracket, screws
CBE-001 Concealed handle, black ABS for Embassy
Latches & Locks
SL-LC Saf-T-Lok with lock and cam, includes keys (2)
SL Saf-T-Lok, includes keys (2)
LC Saf-T-Lok polycarbonate cam
SL-KEY Saf-T-Lok keys (2)
MC-KIT Magnetic catch kit with tape
RC Roller catch with 2 screws
Hardware Packs
HPF Hdw pack: 4 glass clips, 1 roller catch, 6 screws
HPFPUS Pull & hdw pack kit: HPF + PUS
4 glass clips, 1 roller catch, 6 screws, 1 pull
PU
LL
 H
AN
D
LE
S
(None) (None*) (None*) (None*) (None*) (None**)
Std. pull
Satin oil-
rubbed bronze
US10B
Satin bronze
US10
Polished brass
US3
Satin stainless
US32D Chrome
O
TH
ER
 H
AN
D
LE
S
FM FR FW A LH (None◊)
Futura
mill